
Divendres 27

Pàgina 1

Dijous 26 de març/2020

17:00h PROVA 1 PROVA 2 PROVA 3
TOTAL GENERAL

POS  VELA NOM CLASSE POS PUNT POS PUNT POS PUNT
    
  

1 JORDI MARTI Creuer 1 1 3 3 2 2 6 1
2 BOSCO MAÑAS laser 4 4 1 1 1 1 6 2
3 Ven2 Europa 2 2 2 2 4 4 8 3
4 ALVARO SAMON 3 3 5 5 5 5 13 4
5 JOAQUIN BAUTISTA 5 5 7 7 3 3 15 5
6 BASENAUTICA 6 6 9 9 7 7 22 6
7 RUBEN ADALIA Creuer 7 7 10 10 8 8 25 7
8 JOAN CARLES OLI Creuer 8 8 12 12 10 10 30 8
9 ESP2590 MARIONA VENTURA DNC 20 6 6 6 6 32 9
10 Corsario677 RODRIGO PEÑA Europa DNC 20 8 8 9 9 37 10
11 Guille 725 GUILLERMO SAMON DNC 20 DNC 20 0 40 11
12 ALBERT VENTURA Creuer DNC 20 4 4 DNC 20 44 12
13 TETE SAMON Creuer DNC 20 11 11 DNC 20 51 13
14 ESP2020 JOAN NOGUERA Europa DNC 20 DNC 20 DNC 20 60 14
15 anautonell TONI AUTONELL optimist DNC 20 DNC 20 DNC 20 60 15

DNC 20
Dijous 26 de març/2020

18:00h PROVA 1 PROVA 2 PROVA 3
TOTAL GENERAL

POS  VELA NOM CLASSE POS PUNT POS PUNT POS PUNT
    
  

1 basenautica BASENAUTICA multiclass 3 3 3 3 4 4 10 1
2 Wave1077 ONA GARCIA optimist 4 4 4 4 5 5 13 2
3 Skipper2681 GUILLEM DENGRA optimist 5 5 5 5 6 6 16 3
4 tomassail TOMAS MOLTO optimist 6 6 6 6 7 7 19 4
5 ESP28996 DAVID CABRE snipe 7 7 7 7 8 8 22 5
6 team masnou QUIQUE SANTANA windsurf 8 8 8 8 9 9 25 6
7 Krill2949 ARNAU MARTI optimist 9 9 9 9 10 10 28 7
8 COL1 DANIEL CABRE Europa 10 10 10 10 11 11 31 8
9 Broquil XAVI BERTRAN pati a vela 11 11 11 11 12 12 34 9
10 montbel RICARD COMIN pati a vela 12 12 12 12 13 13 37 10
11 MaldeMer2466 PEP CASES pati a vela 13 13 13 13 14 14 40 11
12 miaja TETE SAMON Creuer 14 14 14 14 15 15 43 12
13 ESP2020 JOAN NOGUERA Europa 15 15 15 15 16 16 46 13
14 Judit2760 JUDIT NOGUERA optimist 16 16 16 16 17 17 49 14
15 tramuntana CARLOS FLORES pati a vela 17 17 17 17 18 18 52 15
16 Fidodido JORDI VILADOMAT Creuer 18 18 18 18 19 19 55 16
17 cercavent RUBEN ADALIA Creuer 19 19 19 19 20 20 58 17
18 xixi MARC MARTINEZ multiclass 20 20 20 20 21 21 61 18
19 olixiulet JOAN CARLES OLI Creuer 21 21 21 21 22 22 64 19

Dijous 26 de març/2020

18:00h PROVA 1 PROVA 2 PROVA 3 PROVA 4 PROVA 5
TOTAL GENERAL

POS  VELA NOM CLASSE POS PUNT POS PUNT POS PUNT POS PUNT POS PUNT
    
  

1 basenautica BASENAUTICA multiclass 3 3 3 3 4 4 1 1 2 2 13 9 1
2 Wave1077 ONA GARCIA optimist 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 DNC 20 37 17 2
3 tomassail TOMAS MOLTO optimist 6 6 6 6 7 7 2 2 3 3 24 17 3
4 Skipper2681 GUILLEM DENGRA optimist 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 4 4 26 20 4
5 ESP28996 DAVID CABRE snipe 7 7 7 7 8 8 5 5 DNC 20 47 27 5
6 team masnou QUIQUE SANTANA windsurf 8 8 8 8 9 9 8 8 1 1 34 25 6
7 Krill2949 ARNAU MARTI optimist 9 9 9 9 10 10 3 3 5 5 36 26 7
8 COL1 DANIEL CABRE Europa 10 10 10 10 11 11 7 7 DNC 20 58 38 8
9 Broquil XAVI BERTRAN pati a vela 11 11 11 11 12 12 DNC 20 12 12 66 46 9
10 montbel RICARD COMIN pati a vela 12 12 12 12 13 13 10 10 8 8 55 42 10
11 miaja TETE SAMON Creuer 14 14 14 14 15 15 9 9 6 6 58 43 11
12 MaldeMer2466 PEP CASES pati a vela 13 13 13 13 14 14 12 12 DNC 20 72 52 12
13 ESP2020 JOAN NOGUERA Europa 15 15 15 15 16 16 11 11 7 7 64 48 13
14 Judit2760 JUDIT NOGUERA optimist 16 16 16 16 17 17 DNC 20 DNC 20 89 69 14
15 tramuntana CARLOS FLORES pati a vela 17 17 17 17 18 18 13 13 9 9 74 56 15
16 Fidodido JORDI VILADOMAT Creuer 18 18 18 18 19 19 16 16 10 10 81 62 16
17 cercavent RUBEN ADALIA Creuer 19 19 19 19 20 20 17 17 11 11 86 66 17
18 xixi MARC MARTINEZ multiclass 20 20 20 20 21 21 14 14 13 13 88 67 18
19 olixiulet JOAN CARLES OLI Creuer 21 21 21 21 22 22 15 15 DNC 20 99 77 19
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